
        

           
        
         
          
          
        
     
          
      
         
             
        
         
      
       
       
      
       
         
         
      
         
       
       
      
      
      
      
         
     
     
     
        
       
        
         
            
        
        
        
      
       
      
      
      
      
      
          
       
         
         
       
        
           
        
        
        
        
     
       
       
        
       
         
       
        
      
       
        
           
       
        
        
      
      
       
         
        
        
        
        
          
        
      
         
          
         
    
      
      
      
       
       
       
        
     
          
           
           
           
           
          
           
           
           
           

Invoices & Credits over £500 - Paid in Dec 2020 

Organisation Name Organisation Code Service Area Supplier Name Payment Date nsaction Num Net Value Purpose of Spend Expense Code Proclass Code Proclass Name 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos 1st Class Cut 29/12/2020 333736 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 300000 MAIL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos 1st Galley Hill Scout Group 17/12/2020 332827 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn 24/7 Housing Ltd T/A Cornerstone Prpoerty Grp 09/12/2020 332146 7110.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn 24/7 Housing Ltd T/A Cornerstone Prpoerty Grp 09/12/2020 332237 5635.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos 8th Dartford Scout Group 17/12/2020 332908 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn A & S Ewers 29/12/2020 333521 3138.76 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos A1 Travel Goods & Accessories 09/12/2020 332428 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall Adaptainer Limited 17/12/2020 332238 468.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Ads Outside Bars 29/12/2020 333727 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ahadi Ltd T/A The Dress Shop By Ahadi 02/12/2020 331939 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp All Directions (Kent) C.I.C 22/12/2020 333322 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Allure Training Academy Ltd 17/12/2020 332898 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Amardeep & Harbinder Keila 29/12/2020 333548 4106.31 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Amazing Hair & Beauty 17/12/2020 332822 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos American Nails 02/12/2020 331946 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ancaster Group Ltd 22/12/2020 333375 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Andrew & Tracey Hall 29/12/2020 333536 1588.05 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Andrew Parker/Market Trader 22/12/2020 333328 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Angel Catering (Uk) Ltd 22/12/2020 333365 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332153 1100.00 Miscellaneous 60 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Environmental Cleansing Anti Graffiti Systems Ltd 17/12/2020 332719 2752.32 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Auream Aesthetics 17/12/2020 332807 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ayles Adam 22/12/2020 333343 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn B & L Estates 29/12/2020 333489 2400.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn B & L Estates 29/12/2020 333490 2400.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn B & L Estates 29/12/2020 333491 2400.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn B & L Estates 29/12/2020 333492 2775.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Kcc Grant For Supplies B & Q Plc 07/12/2020 331048 833.40 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs B & Q Plc 07/12/2020 331048 633.33 Repairs E0 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs B & Q Plc 17/12/2020 332538 1166.67 Repairs E0 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs B & Q Plc 22/12/2020 332762 733.34 Repairs E0 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos B&K Phones Limited 17/12/2020 332903 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Babatunde & Adetutu Sofowora 29/12/2020 333616 2952.09 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Bakerwell Ltd 07/12/2020 332097 1540.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bareham Gowns Limited 02/12/2020 331963 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Stone Lodge Development Baylis Landscape Cont Ltd 29/12/2020 332604 6150.00 Exp Funded By Specific Income 6A 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bb Nails & Beauty 17/12/2020 332819 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fire Risk Assessments Bbc Fire Protection Ltd 14/12/2020 332597 835.74 Miscellaneous 60 220000 HEALTH & SAFETY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fire Risk Assessments Bbc Fire Protection Ltd 17/12/2020 332598 1289.60 Miscellaneous 60 220000 HEALTH & SAFETY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs Bbc Fire Protection Ltd 14/12/2020 332597 887.79 Repairs E0 220000 HEALTH & SAFETY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Bbq Empress 22/12/2020 333331 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bd Jessup 29/12/2020 333542 1564.60 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bd Jessup 29/12/2020 333543 1704.08 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bd Jessup 29/12/2020 333544 580.79 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bd Jessup 29/12/2020 333545 529.92 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bd Jessup 29/12/2020 333546 961.31 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Bean Parish Council 07/12/2020 332327 4383.33 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Beautique Lounge 02/12/2020 331908 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Beaverbrooks The Jewellers Ltd 17/12/2020 332922 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Beefs And Babes Gym 22/12/2020 333353 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Bella Venezia 17/12/2020 332899 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bella'S Bouquets Ltd 02/12/2020 331961 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Best Price Mots Ltd T/A Best Price Car Sales 22/12/2020 333339 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Betsham Cc 09/12/2020 332429 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Bevtek Ltd 17/12/2020 332885 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme Bexley Homes Ltd 14/12/2020 332399 575.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme Bexley Homes Ltd 22/12/2020 332850 870.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Est.Management Bexley Homes Ltd 29/12/2020 333468 600.00 Miscellaneous 60 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Beyond Bounce 17/12/2020 332797 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bill'S Restaurants Ltd 22/12/2020 333371 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Birchwood Dry Cleaners 17/12/2020 332795 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Birks & Foley 09/12/2020 332430 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Black And White Barber 09/12/2020 332431 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Black Horse 17/12/2020 332833 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Black Horse Cottage 17/12/2020 332905 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bootyful 02/12/2020 331931 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Bpdm Properties Ltd 29/12/2020 333495 2550.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Braeside Caravan Park 17/12/2020 332800 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Brent School Old Boys Social Club 02/12/2020 331947 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Brij Moham Lahar 29/12/2020 333555 3006.18 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Bronze Inc 09/12/2020 332432 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Browse Ltd 02/12/2020 331941 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Cctv Bt Redcare 22/12/2020 333098 7355.68 Miscellaneous Contractors 55 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn C & V Nezianya 29/12/2020 333580 2820.70 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn C O Ogbeidi-Ihama 29/12/2020 333586 1880.36 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Caffe Ori Ltd 17/12/2020 332887 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall-Works Campbell Reith Hill Llp 29/12/2020 332768 9764.60 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dartford Creek Campbell Reith Hill Llp 29/12/2020 330667 8874.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Eagles Cliff Can Geotechnical Ltd 17/12/2020 332266 8500.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Eagles Cliff Can Geotechnical Ltd 17/12/2020 332267 825.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technolgy Licences Capita Business Services Ltd 02/12/2020 331817 9000.00 Communications & Computers 23 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Capita Business Services Ltd 03/12/2020 331890 4207.17 Equipment 20 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Capita Resourcing Ltd 09/12/2020 331877 18000.00 Fees 29 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Alarms Careline Uk Monitoring Ltd T/A Appello 17/12/2020 332617 1250.21 Minor Contracted Services 50 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Carnaval Ltd (Carnaval Restaurant) 22/12/2020 333337 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Carrie Buck Limited 02/12/2020 331921 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall Castle Water Limited 09/12/2020 332418 7.72 Misc/Prs 54 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall Castle Water Limited 09/12/2020 332418 2536.65 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Central Park Castle Water Limited 22/12/2020 332854 -556.95 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Central Park Castle Water Limited 22/12/2020 332855 21853.66 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Housing Revenue Account Castle Water Limited 22/12/2020 332582 1006.19 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Housing Revenue Account Castle Water Limited 22/12/2020 332583 810.75 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Wilmot Road Allotments Castle Water Limited 09/12/2020 331992 -1796.80 Rents, Rates & Water 16 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cathy Perfect 02/12/2020 331918 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Town Centre Management Celebtime 09/12/2020 331547 975.00 Miscellaneous Contractors 55 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Central Park Athletics Limited 22/12/2020 333336 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 222.37 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Central Park Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 1192.60 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dartford Cemeteries Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 319.44 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hesketh Park Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 901.84 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Est.Management Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 396.68 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Open Spaces Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 347.67 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Reopen High Streets Safely Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332142 1512.00 Salaries 01 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Reopen High Streets Safely Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332556 1512.00 Salaries 01 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Reopen High Streets Safely Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 29/12/2020 332781 1512.00 Salaries 01 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 



            
      
        
     
      
      
         
       
        
         
        
       
         
          
         
        
         
        
        
         
        
        
        
        
        
           
        
        
       
        
        
        
          
          
         
           
         
       
       
       
      
      
         
      
            
          
           
           
          
        
        
        
          
         
        
        
         
          
         
         
         
         
      
     
          
       
      
         
       
           
          
        
       
      
            
            
            
            
            
            
        
       
      
        
        
        
       
           
         
        
        
        
        
       
       
         
      
       
         
         
          
         
      
       
       
       
          
         
             

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Visitors Centre & Cafe Centre Circle Event Management Ltd 14/12/2020 332234 173.84 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Management Certum Ltd 17/12/2020 332619 569.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Door Entry Systems Certus Security 22/12/2020 332755 27255.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Champion Lettings 17/12/2020 332859 1555.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Christina Hiller 29/12/2020 333537 2726.72 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Christine Conti 29/12/2020 333579 2528.55 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Church Road Hall - Sgtc 02/12/2020 331980 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Civica Uk Ltd 14/12/2020 332269 7286.25 Equipment 20 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Asbestos Management Clifford Devlin Limited 29/12/2020 333204 4822.25 Non Standard Expenditure 70 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Clifford Devlin Limited 17/12/2020 332404 173188.95 Non Standard Expenditure 70 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cln Glambeauty Lounge 02/12/2020 331977 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Clyde & Euriel Linton 29/12/2020 333560 2550.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cm Delta Ltd 17/12/2020 332843 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Park Administration Cobalt Telephone Technologies Ltd T/Apark Now 17/12/2020 332405 771.59 Miscellaneous 60 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Cobham Marquees Limited 22/12/2020 333314 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cocoba Limited 09/12/2020 332433 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Coldwell & Shawyer Ltd 07/12/2020 332206 8308.58 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall-Works Coleman & James (Services) Ltd 17/12/2020 332630 874766.12 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Acacia Hall Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 4065.26 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Parks Off Street Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 151.48 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Central Park Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332272 1991.21 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Central Park Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 6754.19 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Civic Centre Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 181.42 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hesketh Park Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332272 518.39 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hesketh Park Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 3016.34 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra Services To The Elderly Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 3349.73 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332272 5226.33 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 18674.05 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Manor Gatehouse Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 130.41 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Natural Theatre Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 634.57 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Open Spaces Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332272 2892.57 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Open Spaces Continental Landscapes Ltd 14/12/2020 332273 9933.30 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Parks Off Street Contract Security Services Ltd 17/12/2020 331814 259.84 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Parks On Street Contract Security Services Ltd 17/12/2020 331814 45.86 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Customer Contact Centre Contract Security Services Ltd 17/12/2020 331814 385.56 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cookie Dough Retail Trading Ltd 02/12/2020 331981 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Craft Frames Ltd 17/12/2020 332808 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Creams 09/12/2020 332434 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Crossways Cars Ltd 09/12/2020 332435 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Crown Slots 02/12/2020 331973 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Curtis Robinson-Wilson 29/12/2020 333608 1950.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Cutting Corner 21/12/2020 331968 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos D C Swim School 02/12/2020 331982 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 170000 EDUCATION 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn D Huxley 29/12/2020 333540 2714.22 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Telephone/Mobile/Lone Work Dev Daisy Corporate Services Trading Ltd 14/12/2020 332392 646.45 Non Standard Expenditure 70 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Daisys Dog Empawrium Ltd 17/12/2020 332888 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Danish Concept Stores Ltd T/A Pandora 17/12/2020 332836 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Danish Concept Stores Ltd T/A Pandora 17/12/2020 332847 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Darenth Parish Council 07/12/2020 332328 4383.33 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Darford Judo Club 02/12/2020 331926 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford & District Irish Association 02/12/2020 331938 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Next Steps Accommodat Programm Dartford Churches Winter Shelter 17/12/2020 331881 8375.00 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Coffee Pot Ltd 17/12/2020 332817 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Community Hub Limited 02/12/2020 331959 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Cricket Club 02/12/2020 331955 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Dosa House 22/12/2020 333346 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Golf Club Ltd 17/12/2020 332844 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Pub Co Ltd 29/12/2020 333738 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Social Club Ltd 09/12/2020 332436 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Spice Limited 17/12/2020 332802 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dartford Working Men'S Club Ltd 22/12/2020 333360 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Davenports Partnership Ltd 22/12/2020 333354 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn David Milne 29/12/2020 333576 3465.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Davinder Kaur & Balbinder Keila 29/12/2020 333547 3481.83 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Dawn Impex London Limited 17/12/2020 332895 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Deans 17/12/2020 332907 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Deborah Easey 29/12/2020 333514 2591.18 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Der Touristik Uk Ltd 17/12/2020 332837 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Divine Strength 22/12/2020 333318 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Local Development Framework Dixon Searle Partnership Ltd 07/12/2020 332148 4562.50 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dj Blinds Southeast Ltd 02/12/2020 331930 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Djs Ltd 22/12/2020 333324 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Donald William Stewart 29/12/2020 333619 2775.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Donna Kubik 29/12/2020 333554 3450.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333597 2538.72 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333598 2856.06 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333599 2532.24 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333600 2538.72 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333601 2538.72 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr J & Ms T Patel and Dr P & Mrs M Pandya 29/12/2020 333602 2856.06 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr Parag & Mrs Mayuri Pandya 29/12/2020 333596 5400.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr Shyghan Emmanuel Navti 29/12/2020 333578 2847.96 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Dr Y S Desai 29/12/2020 333512 2162.53 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Drop Dead Gorgeous 02/12/2020 331940 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dune Group Ltd 22/12/2020 333372 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Dunelm (Soft Furnishings) Ltd 17/12/2020 332924 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ebbsfleet Specialist Cars 17/12/2020 332913 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Telephone/Mobile/Lone Work Dev Ee Limited (Formerly Orange) 22/12/2020 332600 1057.60 Non Standard Expenditure 70 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Efes Turkish Restaurant 02/12/2020 331911 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Emochi Cafe 09/12/2020 332437 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Enterprise (Aol) Ltd 03/12/2020 331381 323721.04 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Enterprise (Aol) Ltd 03/12/2020 331389 356460.46 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Ergo Bibamus Ltd 17/12/2020 332900 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Essex Cosmetics 22/12/2020 333327 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Establiz Carton Rementeria 29/12/2020 333519 2108.13 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Exclusive Furniture Ltd 02/12/2020 331925 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Felicia Aboagye 29/12/2020 333483 3811.32 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ferrari' S Hair Salon 02/12/2020 331923 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn First Stop Housing Solutions Ltd 09/12/2020 331816 10964.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn First Stop Housing Solutions Ltd 17/12/2020 332622 11316.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Five Guys Jv Ltd. 02/12/2020 331948 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Floral Explosion Ltd 17/12/2020 332818 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Frankk Mestre 29/12/2020 333574 3850.20 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Fsa Property Ltd 29/12/2020 333526 3829.04 Misc/Prs 54 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Fsa Property Ltd 29/12/2020 333527 2925.00 Misc/Prs 54 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Fsa Property Ltd 29/12/2020 333528 3223.78 Misc/Prs 54 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Fuzion Hair Salon Dartford Limited 09/12/2020 332438 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos G Tailoring Alterations 17/12/2020 332812 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Gainpoint Ltd T/As Soleil Dartford 17/12/2020 332809 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 



      
        
      
       
       
       
         
        
        
       
        
        
       
          
          
          
          
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
     
     
         
       
         
         
        
          
        
        
         
      
       
       
     
       
       
        
         
         
         
         
       
      
       
       
       
       
       
         
         
      
      
      
       
        
        
       
       
     
        
        
    
    
         
        
        
       
        
        
        
           
       
        
        
          
          
         
         
         
         
         
         
       
        
         
        
      
       
       
       
      
      
      
      
         
        
        
        
         
         
        
         

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Galina Russell 29/12/2020 333609 3109.43 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Galms Ltd 22/12/2020 333364 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Gdn Property Limited 29/12/2020 333529 2940.70 Misc/Prs 54 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Gillian Constance Gunn 29/12/2020 333532 3747.60 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Gillian Constance Gunn 29/12/2020 333533 2700.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Gillian Constance Gunn 29/12/2020 333534 3828.60 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Giraffe Concepts Limited 02/12/2020 331986 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Glamorous Hair 02/12/2020 331956 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Environmental Cleansing Glasdon Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 333202 3812.10 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Golden Crepes & Cakes 02/12/2020 331978 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 110000 CATERING 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Goldex Investments Ltd 02/12/2020 331909 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Goldex Investments Ltd 02/12/2020 331985 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Gourmet Burger Kitchen (Uk) Limited 17/12/2020 332841 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 110000 CATERING 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 General Expenses Gps Facilities Ltd 14/12/2020 331822 1617.50 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 General Expenses Gps Facilities Ltd 17/12/2020 332575 1617.50 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 General Expenses Gps Facilities Ltd 17/12/2020 332576 1617.50 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 General Expenses Gps Facilities Ltd 29/12/2020 332789 1617.50 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Management Gps Facilities Ltd 22/12/2020 332773 2125.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Management Gps Facilities Ltd 22/12/2020 332851 2125.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Management Gps Facilities Ltd 29/12/2020 333306 2125.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 14/12/2020 332577 650.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 14/12/2020 332579 1025.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 14/12/2020 332580 1475.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 22/12/2020 332852 1625.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 29/12/2020 333307 1850.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Gps Facilities Ltd 29/12/2020 333648 975.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Granicus 29/12/2020 332777 8268.75 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Granicus 29/12/2020 332778 3583.13 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Housing Revenue Account Grant Thornton Uk Llp 17/12/2020 332551 3602.67 Central Expenses 42 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Misc.Finance Costs Grant Thornton Uk Llp 17/12/2020 332551 7205.33 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Gravity Fitness Limited 02/12/2020 331924 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Green Pastures North West Ltd 29/12/2020 333531 3512.52 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Green Planning Studio 22/12/2020 332925 3367.08 Fees & Charges 1 94 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Green Spice Kent Ltd 22/12/2020 333357 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Greenhithe Dry Cleaners 29/12/2020 333733 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Greenhithe Laundry Services 29/12/2020 333734 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Greenhithe Royal British Legion 22/12/2020 333361 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 300000 MAIL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Hairunderground 17/12/2020 332805 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Happy Punter Ltd 02/12/2020 331916 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Harden Holidays 17/12/2020 332828 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Legal Services Harriet Townsend 14/12/2020 332574 2000.00 Fees 29 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Harry'S Traditional Barbers 17/12/2020 332894 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Hasan Bozcan 22/12/2020 333325 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Hawley Cafe Ltd 17/12/2020 332897 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Managing Director Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 03/12/2020 331084 3286.50 Staff Appointment Costs 07 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Managing Director Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 03/12/2020 331085 3925.00 Staff Appointment Costs 07 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Strategic Director Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 03/12/2020 331084 3286.50 Staff Appointment Costs 07 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Strategic Director Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 03/12/2020 331085 3925.00 Staff Appointment Costs 07 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Head First 02/12/2020 331990 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Headstart 22/12/2020 333340 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Heaven Scent 22/12/2020 333326 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Herdip Singh 29/12/2020 333735 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Highdorn & Co Ltd 29/12/2020 333508 2389.05 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Highdorn & Co Ltd 29/12/2020 333509 2382.08 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Highdorn & Co Ltd 29/12/2020 333510 2382.08 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Higher Elevation Ltd 22/12/2020 333172 14035.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Higher Elevation Ltd 29/12/2020 333477 5455.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Hobbs 22/12/2020 333373 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn I Nwaogbo 29/12/2020 333484 2700.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Ian McDonald 29/12/2020 333572 2153.59 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ian Willis 22/12/2020 333351 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Electoral Registration Idox Software Limited 22/12/2020 332621 503.47 Communications & Computers 23 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Electoral Registration Idox Software Limited 22/12/2020 333159 1214.20 Communications & Computers 23 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Communal Areas Ingleton Wood Llp 14/12/2020 332229 7000.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Communal Areas Ingleton Wood Llp 22/12/2020 333233 4000.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Corporate Properties Ingleton Wood Llp 17/12/2020 332228 3728.00 Miscellaneous 60 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD External Wall Rendering Ingleton Wood Llp 14/12/2020 332230 500.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Ingleton Wood Llp 14/12/2020 332227 500.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs Ingleton Wood Llp 07/12/2020 332149 515.00 Miscellaneous 60 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs Ingleton Wood Llp 29/12/2020 333467 515.00 Miscellaneous 60 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD P01 Control Cost Centre Inland Revenue 24/12/2020 333479 928.39 Non Standard Income 80 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Payroll Control Account Inland Revenue 24/12/2020 333479 227023.63 Non Standard Expenditure 70 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Statutory Sick&Maternity Pay Inland Revenue 24/12/2020 333479 -695.52 Non Standard Income 80 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Communications Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 03/12/2020 331642 538.29 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 14/12/2020 331544 573.62 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 14/12/2020 332111 600.97 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 03/12/2020 331353 539.55 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra Services To The Elderly Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 17/12/2020 332638 586.17 Communications & Computers 23 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Management Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 17/12/2020 332558 636.67 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 22/12/2020 332645 -539.55 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 22/12/2020 333158 581.64 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Telephone/Mobile/Lone Work Dev Insight Direct (Uk) Ltd 03/12/2020 331759 1270.20 Non Standard Expenditure 70 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Civic Centre - Internal Integrated Visual Protection Ltd 29/12/2020 332280 48111.52 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Parks Off Street International Parking Systems (Uk) Ltd 17/12/2020 332102 570.16 Minor Contracted Services 50 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Car Parks On Street International Parking Systems (Uk) Ltd 17/12/2020 332102 190.19 Minor Contracted Services 50 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Invicta Law Ltd 08/12/2020 332364 504700.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Invicta Law Ltd 17/12/2020 332858 272950.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Invicta Law Ltd 21/12/2020 333176 190550.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Invicta Law Ltd 24/12/2020 333480 187460.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Iyabode Oluremi Awogboro 29/12/2020 333488 2727.36 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn J A Facey & N S Facey 29/12/2020 333522 2955.00 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos J D Wetherspoon Plc 17/12/2020 332839 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn J Habtemikael & D Weldy 29/12/2020 333535 3150.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention J M Chapman 24/12/2020 333481 1000.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings James Andrews Recruitment Sol Ltd 09/12/2020 332113 1557.50 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings James Andrews Recruitment Sol Ltd 14/12/2020 332593 1540.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings James Andrews Recruitment Sol Ltd 22/12/2020 332927 1540.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn James Thornhill 29/12/2020 333625 775.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Jamie Chapman 29/12/2020 333503 2833.92 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Jane Butcher 29/12/2020 333552 3778.56 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Jane Butcher 29/12/2020 333553 3778.56 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Janet Nathanielsz Holistic Therapist 17/12/2020 332886 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Local Development Framework Jba Consulting Ltd 03/12/2020 331879 2797.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Jean Mckay & All Owners 29/12/2020 333573 3600.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Jitender Singh Bains & Randeep Kaur Bains 29/12/2020 333493 3759.84 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Jjg Holdings Ltd 02/12/2020 331953 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Jkl Traders Limited 02/12/2020 331950 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Jl Nail Spa 02/12/2020 331957 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Jmk Drinks Ltd 22/12/2020 333362 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 



         
      
           
      
        
       
      
      
      
         
       
         
           
       
     
         
          
        
     
    
        
    
      
       
      
          
        
        
         
        
         
       
       
       
       
       
          
         
         
          
      
       
         
         
       
      
         
         
           
         
       
           
       
           
      
       
        
          
         
       
      
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      
       
         
        
       
        
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
        
        
        
          
           
        
        
          
          
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos John Lewis Plc 29/12/2020 333739 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Joseph Okwok 29/12/2020 333591 3000.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Jun Wen Ma (Chinese Medicine) 17/12/2020 332815 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Justin Rainey 29/12/2020 333607 2394.90 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Eagles Cliff K & A Building Surveyors Ltd 29/12/2020 332721 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Kane McCarthy 17/12/2020 332893 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Karen Bardrick 29/12/2020 333494 3955.50 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Karen Collier 29/12/2020 333505 3000.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Kate Mew 29/12/2020 333575 2786.40 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Kayus (Uk) Services Ltd 22/12/2020 333319 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Kazi Moniruzzaman 29/12/2020 333732 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Housing Revenue Account Kcc Re Kent Pension Fund 21/12/2020 333175 25048.27 Salaries 01 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Payroll Control Account Kcc Re Kent Pension Fund 21/12/2020 333175 170430.30 Non Standard Expenditure 70 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Superannuation Kcc Re Kent Pension Fund 21/12/2020 333175 88285.06 Miscellaneous 60 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Open Spaces Kcs 07/12/2020 331897 1556.96 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Keely Marie S 09/12/2020 332439 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Mayoral Expenses Keith Young T/A Dpa Soundhire Kent 03/12/2020 331210 500.00 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Kent Barbers 22/12/2020 333350 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Private Sector Housing Kent County Council 03/12/2020 331058 1074.66 Misc/Prs 54 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Superannuation Kent County Council 14/12/2020 331882 11786.81 Miscellaneous 60 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Kent County Council 22/12/2020 332775 4000.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Est.Management Kent Housing 22/12/2020 332114 1425.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Kent Housing 22/12/2020 332114 1667.50 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Kent Tattoos 17/12/2020 332811 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Kevin Forsey 29/12/2020 333525 3023.28 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Knockhall Changing Rooms - Sgtc 02/12/2020 331988 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Kurt Geiger Limited 22/12/2020 333366 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Kuus Hair Studio 02/12/2020 331913 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos L Occitane Ltd 02/12/2020 331964 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Private Litter Enforcement La Support Limited 02/12/2020 331815 9730.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lacoste Uk Ltd 17/12/2020 332923 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Laundry Room 17/12/2020 332896 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Lawson Villas Ltd 29/12/2020 333556 2699.69 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Lawson Villas Ltd 29/12/2020 333557 2718.05 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Lawson Villas Ltd 29/12/2020 333558 2699.69 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Lawson Villas Ltd 29/12/2020 333559 2715.75 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Le Tre Sorelle Ltd 17/12/2020 332834 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Le Visage Beauty Clinic 02/12/2020 331987 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lees Hairdressers Dartford 02/12/2020 331979 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lemon Pepper Holding Limited T/A Wingstop Uk 22/12/2020 333367 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Les Simpson 29/12/2020 333612 2453.11 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lightshare Cic 22/12/2020 333352 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lily Nails ( Kent ) Ltd 17/12/2020 332801 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lindt & Sprungli (Uk) Ltd 02/12/2020 331929 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Lisa S Salon 17/12/2020 332793 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Littlens 02/12/2020 331949 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lk Bennett Fashion Ltd 17/12/2020 332846 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lola Cafe Limited 02/12/2020 331906 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Longfield & New Barn Pc 07/12/2020 332329 10000.00 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Longfield Dry Cleaners & Laundry 29/12/2020 333731 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Longfield Groomers 02/12/2020 331944 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Longfield Integrated Care Centre Ltd 22/12/2020 333363 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Longfield Nails 02/12/2020 331951 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Rough Sleepin Initiative Year3 Look Ahead Care And Support Ltd 17/12/2020 331373 162358.00 Miscellaneous 60 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Looks 02/12/2020 331989 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos L'Oreal (U.K.) Limited 17/12/2020 332838 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Louise Lambell Hair Studio 02/12/2020 331907 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD External Wall Rendering Low Carbon Exchange Limited 17/12/2020 332508 110612.91 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lq Designs London Ltd 02/12/2020 331971 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Lucky Nails 17/12/2020 332826 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn M Nyangweso 29/12/2020 333585 1846.98 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333561 2699.69 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333562 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333563 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333564 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333565 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333566 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333567 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mahn Estates Ltd 29/12/2020 333568 2275.27 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Malika 17/12/2020 332921 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Marie Curie 02/12/2020 331934 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Mark Anthony (Dartford) Limited 02/12/2020 331966 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Mark Market Boutique 22/12/2020 333313 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Market Trader 17/12/2020 332889 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Civic Centre Martin Vitera Limited 17/12/2020 331344 425.98 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 09/12/2020 331901 3055.80 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 09/12/2020 331902 1785.30 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 332876 2300.10 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 332877 2733.06 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 332878 2128.50 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 332879 2314.62 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Matchtech Group Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 332880 2733.06 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Maypole Social Club 22/12/2020 333342 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos M-Bitz Ltd 02/12/2020 331920 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos M-Bitz Ltd 02/12/2020 331983 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Med Grill Investments Ltd 22/12/2020 333370 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Mediashare Limited Trading As Er Productions 17/12/2020 332901 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Mfa Properties Limited 17/12/2020 332912 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Michael Anderson & Helen Reid 29/12/2020 333485 2144.35 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Michaels Bridal Fabrics Ltd 22/12/2020 333332 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Millis Brewing Co Ltd 17/12/2020 332890 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333182 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332162 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333209 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332157 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332368 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333628 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333629 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333103 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332370 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332160 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332154 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332165 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333633 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333635 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333702 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332515 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333636 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332512 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 



         
         
         
         
       
         
         
         
       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
       
        
         
          
        
            
        
      
      
      
      
         
         
        
         
         
         
      
       
      
         
      
       
       
         
         
         
         
         
        
      
         
         
       
         
         
      
         
         
         
         
        
      
       
         
         
         
         
         
         
        
         
        
        
      
      
       
       
       
         
         
         
        
        
         
       
         
         
         
         
         
          
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
       
       
        
        
        
       
        
          
        
        
         

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332166 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333102 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332369 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333177 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Miss M Ferrari 29/12/2020 333524 2875.93 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332159 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333108 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333111 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Miss Palomie Patel 29/12/2020 333603 2734.89 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333631 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 11/12/2020 332633 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333183 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333113 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333643 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333644 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332365 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332167 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Corporate Properties Mj Fire Safety Ltd 14/12/2020 332568 740.00 Miscellaneous 60 220000 HEALTH & SAFETY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fire Risk Assessments Mj Fire Safety Ltd 14/12/2020 332509 2479.75 Miscellaneous 60 220000 HEALTH & SAFETY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Mjp Jewellers Limited 17/12/2020 332813 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Mla Barakah Corp Ltd 09/12/2020 332440 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mohan Singh & Parkash kaur 29/12/2020 333614 3837.24 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Momentum Design Mngmt Ltd T/A Momentum W 07/12/2020 331900 3720.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Pest Control Monitor Pest Control Ltd 14/12/2020 332395 3060.00 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr & Mrs B P O'Hara 29/12/2020 333588 2149.03 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr & Mrs Ojo 29/12/2020 333589 2667.51 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr & Mrs Stratton 29/12/2020 333620 1856.91 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr A R Notley 29/12/2020 333584 2415.23 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333100 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333181 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Ajibola & Mrs Sedoten Salami 29/12/2020 333610 748.92 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333639 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333110 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333101 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Ben Pitt 29/12/2020 333606 2259.54 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Herbal Inn 02/12/2020 331915 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Clive Steadman 29/12/2020 333618 2875.50 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333104 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr G Donovan 29/12/2020 333513 2863.18 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr G Nolan & Mr S North 29/12/2020 333582 1383.91 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr G Nolan & Mr S North 29/12/2020 333583 1092.86 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 11/12/2020 332632 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333180 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332158 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332371 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333634 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Jeffrey & Mrs Sharon Challis 29/12/2020 333502 2169.34 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr John Fairhurst 29/12/2020 333523 2526.96 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 29/12/2020 333923 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332516 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Kevin J Palmer 29/12/2020 333595 2548.32 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333630 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333105 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Mandip Nijor 29/12/2020 333581 2925.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333637 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333107 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333179 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332513 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Nigel & Mrs Alexis Bodycomb 29/12/2020 333496 3007.05 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Nigel Pinnock 29/12/2020 333605 3055.11 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Oladayo Ayodeji Ogunjobi 29/12/2020 333587 2625.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333642 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333112 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332161 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332514 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333641 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332518 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Solomon & Mrs Adeshola Ojo 29/12/2020 333590 2550.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333703 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr S T P & Mrs P J Kember 29/12/2020 333549 2039.52 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr S T P & Mrs P J Kember 29/12/2020 333550 1950.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Taranjit S & Kulbir K Aujla 29/12/2020 333486 2211.09 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Taranjit S & Kulbir K Aujla 29/12/2020 333487 2207.94 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Tharlochan Singh Matharu 29/12/2020 333569 2371.42 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Tharlochan Singh Matharu 29/12/2020 333570 2935.40 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Tharlochan Singh Matharu 29/12/2020 333571 2618.06 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333116 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 08/12/2020 332366 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333178 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Yandi & Mrs Miatta Brima 29/12/2020 333498 2850.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Mr Pretzels (UK) Retail Ltd 22/12/2020 333358 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mrs A T Philips & Mr P O Olasupo 29/12/2020 333604 3546.15 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mr Ajay Kumari Yadav 29/12/2020 333627 2890.50 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333701 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333109 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333632 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 21/12/2020 333208 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332163 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mrs Felicity Brindley & Mr Jeremy De Maid 29/12/2020 333499 1949.63 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332511 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333640 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333106 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 24/12/2020 333638 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 03/12/2020 332164 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 10/12/2020 332517 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333115 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333114 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19 Test & Trace Support REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 18/12/2020 333117 500.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Ms Jane Mulley 29/12/2020 333577 2389.29 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ms Perfect 22/12/2020 333341 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Multiplumb London Ltd 02/12/2020 331974 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Mundip Singh & Naujit Kaur Sidhu 29/12/2020 333615 3750.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn N Hudson & D Bricknell 29/12/2020 333538 2664.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Natdav Property Management Ltd 03/12/2020 332155 2010.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Nd London Ltd 09/12/2020 332441 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Neals Yard Natural Remedies Limited 02/12/2020 331960 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Nespresso Uk Ltd 22/12/2020 333369 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Animal Control New Hope Stray Services 17/12/2020 332769 1946.66 Miscellaneous 60 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Animal Control New Hope Stray Services 17/12/2020 332769 1946.67 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 



       
       
        
            
       
   
          
          
      
          
       
       
       
       
         
        
         
          
          
        
       
      
      
      
        
      
         
      
        
        
      
      
      
      
      
         
      
         
         
          
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
       
       
       
         
         
      
        
         
         
         
        
     
     
     
       
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
      
        
       
       
       
      
      
      
      
      
         
     
       
        
       
       
         
         
       
      
          
       
       
       
      
       
       
       
       
       
        
      
       
       
       
       
       

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Next Plc 29/12/2020 333740 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Ng Footwear 22/12/2020 333317 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Nice Price Toys 17/12/2020 332804 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dartford Cemeteries Night And Day Uk Security Services 03/12/2020 331888 1262.24 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Nina C Tafa 29/12/2020 333623 2718.05 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme Npower Ltd 29/12/2020 330606 1395.15 Energy 14 370000 UTILITIES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp O Vesu Van Neapolitan Pizza 17/12/2020 332794 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Oasis Coffee And Sandwich Bar 22/12/2020 333335 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Ogheneochuko Ekure 29/12/2020 333515 2925.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Old Fire Station Cafe - Sgtc 02/12/2020 331976 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Oliver Roberts Limited 22/12/2020 333355 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Olivia Erby 29/12/2020 333516 2494.77 Misc/Prs 54 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Olivia Erby 29/12/2020 333517 1852.71 Misc/Prs 54 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Olivia Erby 29/12/2020 333518 2058.90 Misc/Prs 54 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD The Orchard Theatre Orchard Theatre Dartford Ltd 09/12/2020 332275 33023.12 Services Contracted Out 51 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD The Orchard Theatre Orchard Theatre Dartford Ltd 14/12/2020 332396 12729.89 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Outdoor And Cycle Concepts Ltd 17/12/2020 332920 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Nucleus Innovation Centre Oxford Innovation Ltd 09/12/2020 332286 25039.54 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Nucleus Innovation Centre Oxford Innovation Ltd 17/12/2020 332857 8352.23 Services Contracted Out 51 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ozkaratas Ltd. 02/12/2020 331932 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn P A & L J Evans 29/12/2020 333520 2183.58 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn P Cribben & S Coles 29/12/2020 333507 2875.50 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn P Hutchings & K Snell 29/12/2020 333539 2162.47 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Open Spaces P&M Auto Repairs 17/12/2020 332292 555.91 Transport & Plant 30 380000 VEHICLE MNGT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Public Conveniences Pacific Support Services 14/12/2020 332151 1895.45 Clean & Domestic Supplies 17 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Pamjit Dale 29/12/2020 333511 2494.77 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Paperchase Products Limited 02/12/2020 331917 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Est.Management Paramount Independent Property Services 22/12/2020 332570 4560.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Paramount Independent Property Services 09/12/2020 332247 5271.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Paramount Independent Property Services 22/12/2020 332570 61728.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Park Avenue Recruitment 09/12/2020 331809 1587.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Park Avenue Recruitment 09/12/2020 331810 1702.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Park Avenue Recruitment 22/12/2020 332563 1702.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control Park Avenue Recruitment 22/12/2020 332564 1702.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Planning Policy Park Avenue Recruitment 17/12/2020 331803 1332.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Patron Production Ltd 22/12/2020 333330 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Paul Capocci 29/12/2020 333501 2400.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD London Resort Paul Mckim Consulting Ltd 14/12/2020 332388 10200.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Pbs Restaurants Ltd 09/12/2020 332442 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Pbs Restaurants Ltd T/A Mcdonald'S 02/12/2020 331933 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Pde Wedding Fayres Ltd 29/12/2020 333729 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 07/12/2020 332205 978.05 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 07/12/2020 332254 880.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 07/12/2020 332322 852.91 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 09/12/2020 332427 855.72 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 14/12/2020 332642 699.12 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 14/12/2020 332643 1324.08 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Peabody South East Ltd 29/12/2020 333308 783.20 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Peking Garden 02/12/2020 331975 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Pink Gems 02/12/2020 331919 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Alarms Pinnacle Connect Ltd 22/12/2020 332875 1875.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD The Bridge Rechargeables Pinsent Masons Llp 14/12/2020 332288 2299.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD The Bridge Rechargeables Pinsent Masons Llp 14/12/2020 332289 1657.30 Non Standard Expenditure 70 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn P J A Cossins 29/12/2020 333506 2523.88 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Places For People Leisure Limited 17/12/2020 332916 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fairfield Pool Places For People Leisure Management Ltd 09/12/2020 332116 25506.95 Fees & Charges 2 95 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fairfield Pool Places For People Leisure Management Ltd 17/12/2020 332627 3628.92 Fees & Charges 2 95 290000 ARTS & LEISURE SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Pp Catering Ltd 17/12/2020 332892 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Prec Jeanne Court Propco Sarl 03/12/2020 332156 3769.23 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings Prentis Solutions Ltd 09/12/2020 331886 1255.80 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings Prentis Solutions Ltd 17/12/2020 332400 1255.80 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Lettings Prentis Solutions Ltd 22/12/2020 332771 1255.80 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Prettypleats 22/12/2020 333348 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Priya Fashions Ltd 09/12/2020 332443 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 03/12/2020 329076 3684.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 03/12/2020 330020 1016.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 03/12/2020 330723 2690.50 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 03/12/2020 330742 2895.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 14/12/2020 332236 4442.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 14/12/2020 332255 2850.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 14/12/2020 332263 2649.20 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Project Centre Ltd 14/12/2020 332264 8706.75 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Psn 22/12/2020 333316 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Puresound Events Limited 22/12/2020 333321 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Pyrojunkies Limited 22/12/2020 333329 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Qeenies Beauty 17/12/2020 332820 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn R P & P M Williams 29/12/2020 333626 1800.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn R Singh 29/12/2020 333613 3849.48 Misc/Prs 54 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Rachel A Omomo 29/12/2020 333592 3759.84 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Rachel A Omomo 29/12/2020 333593 2840.12 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dartford Cemeteries React Recruitment Ltd 22/12/2020 332881 550.80 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Reflections 02/12/2020 331935 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Regenology Ltd 03/12/2020 331891 700.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs Reid Roofing Limited 17/12/2020 329211 7733.75 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Revased Ltd 02/12/2020 331910 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Rickards Entertainments Ltd 22/12/2020 333376 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Ricoh Uk Limited 17/12/2020 331821 31335.00 Provisions 21 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Rider International Enterprises 17/12/2020 332906 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Ridge And Partners Llp 07/12/2020 332150 2516.64 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Ring O Roses Ltd 02/12/2020 331912 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Riverside Studioa 17/12/2020 332806 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Robbert Oostra 29/12/2020 333594 2937.74 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra Sale Of Council Houses Robson Ferrier Beak 14/12/2020 332246 740.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Roccs (Dartford) Ltd 17/12/2020 332831 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Rods Salon 22/12/2020 333344 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Rosa'S London Limited 02/12/2020 331958 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Rubytuesday 22/12/2020 333345 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Rundle & Co Ltd 14/12/2020 330175 75.00 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Rundle & Co Ltd 14/12/2020 330802 0.00 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Rundle & Co Ltd 14/12/2020 331213 0.00 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Rundle & Co Ltd 14/12/2020 331637 0.00 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Rundle & Co Ltd 22/12/2020 332722 0.00 Fees 29 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn S H Jeraj & Hamid Jeraj 29/12/2020 333541 3190.08 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn S J & S E Kerman 29/12/2020 333551 1762.47 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces S L Treecare Ltd 07/12/2020 332143 560.00 Maintenance Of Trees 12 240000 HORTICULTURAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces S L Treecare Ltd 17/12/2020 332547 700.00 Maintenance Of Trees 12 240000 HORTICULTURAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Safe Homes Se 09/12/2020 331812 7537.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Safe Homes Se 09/12/2020 331818 7041.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Safe Homes Se 09/12/2020 332253 7819.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 



       
       
       
       
        
       
        
        
       
       
       
      
       
       
       
         
         
       
        
       
      
        
       
        
          
        
         
       
       
           
       
          
           
       
       
          
      
      
       
      
         
           
          
      
           
       
        
          
          
          
          
          
          
          
        
      
         
        
       
         
      
         
         
         
        
      
        
        
        
        
        
      
      
        
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
       
        
        
     
     
       
        
       
         
         
           
           
       
        
        
        
       
        
        
        
        
          
      
      
      
      
      
          

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Safe Homes Se 17/12/2020 332748 8319.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Safe Homes Se 22/12/2020 332853 8867.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Safia Beauty 29/12/2020 333728 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Safias Barbers 29/12/2020 333730 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Salon167 Hair & Beauty Ltd 17/12/2020 332891 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Sandeep Malhotra 22/12/2020 333312 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Savills (Uk) Ltd Clients Account 22/12/2020 332754 40152.13 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sblended Aquascorp Ltd 02/12/2020 331927 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Legal Services Sealeys Estate Agent Ltd 03/12/2020 331369 840.00 Fees 29 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sew Crafty 02/12/2020 331969 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Shamrock Guest House 09/12/2020 332152 4428.57 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Sharon Gosal 29/12/2020 333530 3600.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Shepherd Neame 02/12/2020 331936 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Shepherd Neame 02/12/2020 331952 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Shepherd Neame 02/12/2020 331965 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Shine Time Car Wash Limited 09/12/2020 332444 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Shoe Zone Retail Ltd 17/12/2020 332835 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Siciliana Restaurant 17/12/2020 332821 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Simms Bw Ltd 22/12/2020 333356 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Simply Rented Ltd 09/12/2020 332248 1500.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn S J & K A Bowles 29/12/2020 333497 2229.78 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Small Chops Uk 17/12/2020 332791 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Socitm Limited 09/12/2020 332296 995.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos South Coast Inns 02/12/2020 331954 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Southfleet Parish Council 07/12/2020 332323 1855.00 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Southfleet Village Club 17/12/2020 332825 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Spice Kitchen Kent Ltd 22/12/2020 333338 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Spicerhaart Residential Lettings Ltd 24/12/2020 333700 1929.52 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Spire Housing Ltd 14/12/2020 332389 2300.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sports Rock N Roll & Haircuts Ltd 17/12/2020 332803 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Stage Door 09/12/2020 332445 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Housing Schemes-Equip Upgrade Steves Carpets Ltd 07/12/2020 331903 45286.15 Non Standard Expenditure 70 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD P01 Control Cost Centre Steves Carpets Ltd 10/12/2020 332510 8477.23 Non Standard Income 80 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Steve'S Carpets Ltd 22/12/2020 333334 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Community Infrastructure Levy Stone Parish Council 29/12/2020 333478 5856.08 Miscellaneous 60 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Stone Parish Council 07/12/2020 332324 5000.00 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Stuchbery Limited 29/12/2020 333621 3173.40 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Stuchbery Limited 29/12/2020 333622 3182.40 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Style Hats 22/12/2020 333311 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sunflower Cafe 22/12/2020 333347 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sunrise Records & Entertainment Ltd 22/12/2020 333368 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Sutton At Hone & Hawley Parish Council 02/12/2020 331991 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Sutton-At-Hone & Hawley P.C. 07/12/2020 332325 4383.33 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Suzanne Bullard 29/12/2020 333500 2387.71 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Swanscombe & Greenhithe Town Council 07/12/2020 332326 6380.00 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Swanscombe Barber 17/12/2020 332904 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Swanscombe Dry Cleaners 22/12/2020 333320 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 130000 CLEANING & JANITORIAL 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 07/12/2020 332095 830.70 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 22/12/2020 332743 882.05 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 22/12/2020 332784 2451.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 22/12/2020 332785 944.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 22/12/2020 332786 2197.75 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 29/12/2020 333229 430.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors Swift Home Improvements Ltd 29/12/2020 333230 880.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 100000 BLD CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technology Systemslink 2000 Limited 22/12/2020 332546 1140.00 Minor Contracted Services 50 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn T A Stanton 29/12/2020 333617 2853.55 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Taxi Driver Hackney Licence Dartford 22/12/2020 333315 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 360000 PUBLIC TRANSPORT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Temple Square Cafe 17/12/2020 332816 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Teskal Limited 02/12/2020 331942 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Adventure Experience Limited 02/12/2020 331967 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Communal Areas The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333647 389.12 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Kitchen & Bathroom The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333452 20166.24 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Kitchen & Bathroom The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 6371.51 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Kitchen & Bathroom The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333647 13489.97 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dec Homes-Repair Doors The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333647 108264.84 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Adaptions The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 4375.27 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme The Breyer Group Plc 07/12/2020 331629 90.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme The Breyer Group Plc 07/12/2020 331630 143.25 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333450 2930.19 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dpls Scheme The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333451 89.58 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Fascia-Soffet Replacements The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333452 16319.71 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Internal Decorations The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 2311.80 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Internal Decorations The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333647 929.46 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Major Structural Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 18093.12 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Modernisations The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333452 25180.13 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Modernisations The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 400.32 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 07/12/2020 331629 7212.66 Repairs E0 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 07/12/2020 331630 5047.67 Repairs E0 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 17/12/2020 332751 1835.89 Repairs E0 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333450 25894.06 Repairs E0 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333451 8025.88 Repairs E0 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Rewiring The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 20318.12 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Roof Renewal The Breyer Group Plc 17/12/2020 332752 63342.02 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Roof Renewal The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333452 380.51 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Sheltered The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333450 55.20 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids The Breyer Group Plc 29/12/2020 333453 79.42 Voids E2 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Chequers 17/12/2020 332911 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Cutting Edge 02/12/2020 331943 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Dart 17/12/2020 332910 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Dartford Jug Ltd 17/12/2020 332823 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Dartford Masonic Club 17/12/2020 332832 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Deltic Group - Atik Nightclub Dartford 17/12/2020 332914 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Edge Dance And Theatre School 22/12/2020 333333 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn The Fulwich Hotel 17/12/2020 332750 21265.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Gym Limited 02/12/2020 331922 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp The Iron Inn 17/12/2020 332792 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Kut Hut 02/12/2020 331914 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Lodge 17/12/2020 332824 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Lodge Residence 17/12/2020 332830 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Nail Spa 02/12/2020 331984 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The North Face 17/12/2020 332918 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Oddfellows Arms 02/12/2020 331945 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Original Franchise Company Ltd 02/12/2020 331972 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Development Control The Oyster Partnership Limited 22/12/2020 333161 1620.00 Salaries 01 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Former Co-Op Site The Oyster Partnership Limited 03/12/2020 331811 3000.00 Fees 29 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Former Co-Op Site The Oyster Partnership Limited 17/12/2020 332287 3000.00 Fees 29 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Former Co-Op Site The Oyster Partnership Limited 17/12/2020 332765 3000.00 Fees 29 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Former Co-Op Site The Oyster Partnership Limited 22/12/2020 333160 3000.00 Fees 29 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Paul Page Golf Academy 17/12/2020 332799 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 



            
         
          
         
        
       
         
         
        
        
           
      
       
     
     
         
       
       
       
          
      
      
      
      
      
     
       
       
       
      
     
      
     
      
      
     
     
    
     
      
      
    
     
      
        
     
       
      
        
        
       
          
      
          
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
      
       
       
      
          
      
         
         
         
          
       
         
         
            
         
       
          

Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Pavilion Community Sports And Social Club 02/12/2020 331962 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 321000 SOCIAL C/CARE SUP/SERV ADULT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp The Pretty Events Co. 22/12/2020 333323 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Rising Sun Public House 09/12/2020 332446 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Rose And Crown 17/12/2020 332829 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Royal Oak 02/12/2020 331937 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Ship 29/12/2020 333737 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Ship Southfleet Ltd 22/12/2020 333359 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Swanscombe Centre - Sgtc 02/12/2020 331970 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos The Town Cobbler 02/12/2020 331928 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Thorntons Limited 17/12/2020 332845 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Thursdays Uk Ltd T/A Tgi Fridays Uk 17/12/2020 332840 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Timberland 17/12/2020 332917 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn Tina J Sensical 29/12/2020 333611 4023.91 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention T K Ryatt 24/12/2020 333704 1211.53 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention T K Ryatt 24/12/2020 333705 2100.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Tolu' S Cuisine Limited 17/12/2020 332814 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Gas Servicing Tsg Building Services Plc 14/12/2020 332559 25136.88 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Gas Servicing Tsg Building Services Plc 14/12/2020 332560 19342.40 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Gas Servicing Tsg Building Services Plc 14/12/2020 332594 1784.46 Miscellaneous 60 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD New Build Housing Tsg Building Services Plc 22/12/2020 332753 175077.53 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Tsg Building Services Plc 14/12/2020 332595 650.35 Voids E2 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Voids Tsg Building Services Plc 17/12/2020 332648 505.92 Voids E2 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Dartford Markets Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 1608.46 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Environmental Cleansing Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 86531.76 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Environmental Cleansing Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 4811.59 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Environmental Cleansing Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 606.60 Other Services Rendered 52 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Garden Waste Promotions Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 15258.69 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Garden Waste Promotions Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 848.46 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Garden Waste Promotions Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 4440.65 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 3459.11 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 1666.67 Other Services Rendered 52 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 192.34 Maintenance Of Grounds 13 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Hra-Open Spaces Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 92.68 Other Services Rendered 52 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Medical Waste Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 2034.49 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Medical Waste Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 113.13 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Recycling Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 64849.44 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Recycling Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 3605.95 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Recycling Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 8098.96 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Recycling Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 2197.43 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Refuse Coll-Domestic Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 331876 114045.09 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Refuse Coll-Domestic Urbaser Ltd 09/12/2020 332099 6342.00 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Refuse Coll-Domestic Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 1866.67 Equipment 20 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Refuse Coll-Domestic Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 4521.60 Miscellaneous Expenses 27 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Refuse Coll-Domestic Urbaser Ltd 17/12/2020 332555 21641.93 Services Contracted Out 51 180000 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Utn Limited 17/12/2020 332810 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Temporary Housing Accommodatn V Taylor 29/12/2020 333624 1778.88 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Valentino Barbers 22/12/2020 333349 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Vans 17/12/2020 332915 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Videobooth Systems Ltd 17/12/2020 332798 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Vip Tanning Ltd 09/12/2020 332447 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Legal Services W D Milne Limited 03/12/2020 331892 4400.00 Fees 29 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos W J King (Garages) Ltd 29/12/2020 333741 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Walker Construction 14/12/2020 332242 2473.40 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Washington Green Retail Ltd 17/12/2020 332919 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 09/12/2020 331232 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 09/12/2020 331640 2900.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 09/12/2020 331641 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 09/12/2020 332298 2900.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 09/12/2020 332299 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 14/12/2020 332605 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 22/12/2020 332613 2900.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 22/12/2020 332760 1200.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 22/12/2020 332884 1650.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Waterman Aspen Ltd 22/12/2020 332926 2900.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 260000 HUMAN RESOURCES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Homelessness Prevention Waterman House Estates 03/12/2020 332168 2580.00 Misc/Prs 54 250000 HOUSING MANAGEMENT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Welsh Tavern 17/12/2020 332909 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Repairs Wessex Lift Co Ltd 22/12/2020 332772 828.33 Adaptations E5 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Whistles 22/12/2020 333374 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Wilde Consulting Engineers 14/12/2020 332549 49759.01 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Council Tax & Recovery Wilkin Chapman 17/12/2020 331546 1036.50 Fees 29 280000 LEGAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Willow Tree Home Solutions 07/12/2020 332203 933.75 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Willow Tree Home Solutions 07/12/2020 332204 6521.95 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Disabled Facilities Grant Willow Tree Home Solutions 07/12/2020 332321 5922.96 Non Standard Expenditure 70 150000 CONSULTANCY 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Contributns To Parish Councils Wilmington Parish Council 22/12/2020 333220 3600.00 Payments To Parish Councils 57 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Wimpy Dartford 02/12/2020 331905 2000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Wood Sand Porter Ltd 09/12/2020 332448 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Tc Highways Imps Wsp Uk Ltd 14/12/2020 331115 3000.00 Non Standard Expenditure 70 390000 WORKS CONST REPAIR/MAINT 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19aditiona Restricti Supp Xtraflow Ltd - No Frills Joe Brewing Company 17/12/2020 332796 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Zandra Retail Limited 17/12/2020 332842 3000.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 190000 FACILITIES & MNGT SERV 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Covid19local Restri Supor Clos Zaz Barber 17/12/2020 332902 1334.00 Grants & Subscriptions 25 200000 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Dartford Borough Council 29UD Information Technolgy Licences Zoom Video Communications Inc 24/12/2020 333482 1515.85 Communications & Computers 23 270000 INFO COMM TECHNOLOGY 


